
STARTERS

MIX OF BULGARIAN
TAPAS    12.90

PIMIENTOS DE PADRON
8.00

BULGARIAN HAM PLATTER
10.90

MIX OF BULGARIAN CHEESE
10.90

MUSSELS IN WINE 
9.90

 BULGARIAN FETA 
POTATOES 5.50

OCTOPUS GREEK STYLE
15.50

GRILLED GOAT CHEESE 
SRHIMP SCAMPI ¨GAMBAS AJILLO¨ 
CROQUETTES IBERIAN HAM
CANARIAN POTATOES  ¨MOJOS¨

7.50
9.90
11.90
5.50

VEGETARIAN GRILL ON 400C
    15.90

TAX INCLUDED



SALADS

TOMATOES,CUCUMBERS,ROASTED PEPPERS,FETA CHEESE,
ONION,DRESSING AND PARSLEY.

TOMATOES,CUCUMBERS,ROASTED PEPPERS,FETA CHEESE,
ONION,DRESSING AND PARSLEY.

IGIC INCLUIDO

9.90

9.90

9.80

10.50 8.90

FISH
COD WITH DROPS OF SPICE
SALMON ELEANOR (GOOD GIRL)
SALMON TERIAKI STYLE 
KING PWOWNS GREEK STYLE
OUR FRESH FISH OF THE DAY

MIX FISH & SEAFOOD BBQ
(2PAX)  44.90

14.30
14.90
14.90
15.90
INFO 

SHEPHERD`S SALAD SALAD WITH GOAT CHEESE

SALAD  ELEANOR

SALAD BLACK SEASHOPKSA SALAD

TOMATOES,CUCUMBERS,LETTUCE,POTATOES,EGG,
FETA CHEESE,SWEET CORN AND DRESSING.
TOMATOES,CUCUMBERS,LETTUCE,POTATOES,EGG,
FETA CHEESE,SWEET CORN AND DRESSING.

MIXED LETTUCE,TUNA,CHERRY TOMATOES,SESAME,
ONION,DRESSING,OLIVES AND PARSLEY
MIXED LETTUCE,TUNA,CHERRY TOMATOES,SESAME,
ONION,DRESSING,OLIVES AND PARSLEY

MIXED LETTUCE,GRILLED GOAT CHEESE,CHRRY
TOMATOES,RAISINS,SESAME,NUTS,DRESSING,BALSAMICO.
MIXED LETTUCE,GRILLED GOAT CHEESE,CHRRY
TOMATOES,RAISINS,SESAME,NUTS,DRESSING,BALSAMICO.

TOMATOES,CUCUMBERS,ROASTED PEPPERS,
FETA &MOZARRELA CHEESE,EGGS,

SAUSAGE,ONION,DRESING AND PARSLEY.

TOMATOES,CUCUMBERS,ROASTED PEPPERS,
FETA &MOZARRELA CHEESE,EGGS,

SAUSAGE,ONION,DRESING AND PARSLEY.



BURGER CANARY ISLANDSBURGER CANARY ISLANDS

BURGER ENGLANDBURGER ENGLAND

BLACK SEA BURGERBLACK SEA BURGER

BURGER U.S.A.BURGER U.S.A.

MEXICO BURGERMEXICO BURGER

BARBACUE BURGERBARBACUE BURGER

BURGER 4 QUESOS BURGER 4 QUESOS 

LAMB BURGERLAMB BURGER

VEGETARIAN BURGERVEGETARIAN BURGER

BURGERS GOURMET
200GR BEEF BURGER,LOCAL CHEESE,LETICE,
TOMATOES,AVOCADO AND ALI-OLI.

200GR BEEF BURGER,CHEESE AND SALSA CHEDAR,
CRUNCHY BACON,PINK ONIONS AND EGG ON TOP.

2X200GR BEEF BURGER,FETA CHEESE,LETICE,PICKLES,
TOMATOES,BULGARIAN TOMATO SALSA AND HERBS.

200GR BEEF BURGER,DOUBLE CHEDAR CHEESE,LETICE,
PINK ONIONS,TOMATOES AND JACK DANIELD`S SALSA.

200GR BEEF BURGER,CHEDAR CHEESE,PINK ONIONS,
CRUNCHY BACON,SPICY SPECIAL SALSA.

200GR BEEF BURGER,CHEDAR CHEESE,BACON,LETICE,
TOMATOES,PINK ONIONS AND BARBACUE SALSA.

200GR BEEF BURGER,CHEDAR-FETA-MOZARELLA AND 
GOAT CHESSES,CHEDAR AND BARBECUE SALSAS.

20OGR VEGGIE BURGER,SALSA VEGGIE TOMATOES,
MOZARELLA CHEESE,LETICE,TOMATOES & AVOCADO.

200GR LAMB BURGER,CHEDAR CHEESE,LETICE,
CUCUMBERS,TOMATOES,PINK ONIONS AND BBQ SALSA.

BURGER SIDES
OUR CHIPS
CANARIAN POTATOES
SALAD 
CHEESE (CHEDAR) CHIPS
EXTRAS

2.50
2.00
2.00
3.00
2.00

9.90 / DOUBLE 13.40

11.00 / DOUBLE 14.50

DOUBLE 14.90

11.50 / DOUBLE 15.00

11.50 / DOUBLE 15.00

12.50 / DOUBLE 16.00

12.00 / DOUBLE 15.50

8.50

11.90 / DOUBLE 15.50

IGIC INCLUIDO

OUR BURGERS ARE COOCKED MEDIUM DONE.
LET US KNOW IF YOU PREFER WELL DONE.

SALSA 1.50



MEAT & GRILL MEAT & GRILL 

BULGARIAN MUSAKA  10.50 BULGARIAN MUSAKA  10.50 

HOME MADE  SAUSAGE    11.50HOME MADE  SAUSAGE    11.50

BLACK SEA GRILL 400C  2PAX   33.90BLACK SEA GRILL 400C  2PAX   33.90

MIX OF OUR MEATS ON B.B.Q.  2PAX   
44.90

MIX OF OUR MEATS ON B.B.Q.  2PAX   
44.90

FILLET BEEF STEAK   21.50FILLET BEEF STEAK   21.50

GRILLED BEEF ENTRECOTE
BEEF BURGER  PLATE
LAMB BURGER  PLATE

GRILLED BEEF ENTRECOTE
BEEF BURGER  PLATE
LAMB BURGER  PLATE

CHICKEN TERIAKI STYLE  12.90CHICKEN TERIAKI STYLE  12.90

14.90
9.90
12.90

14.90
9.90
12.90

IGIC INCLUIDOIGIC INCLUIDO



VINO·WINE·WEIN
L A  B O D E G A  D E  B L A C K  S E A

Ramon Bilbao                  Rioja-Crianza          19,90
Pergamino                      Rioja-Crianza           19,90
Remelluri                        Rioja-Reserva         34,90
Monte Castrillo                Ribera Duero          18,90
Carmelo Rodero               Ribera Duero          22,90
Celeste                           Ribera Duero          18,90
El Lomo                          Tenerife                 24,50
LoHer                             Tenerife                29,00
Mavrud                           Bulgaria                 20,90
Menada Merlot                Bulgaria                 20,90
Cabernet Sauvignon         Bulgaria                 20,90

VINO TINTO / RED 

VINO ROSADO/ ROSE

VINO BLANCO / WHITE 

Therga                 Seco/Dry  Bulgaria         19,90
Traminer              Seco/Dry  Bulgaria        24,00
Chardonay            Seco/Dry Bulgaria          19,90
Mencey                 Seco/Dry  Tenerife       21,80
Mencey                 Afrutado/Fruity            21,80
El Lomo                Seco/Dry  Tenerife       22,50

Mencey                 Tenerife                      21,90
Faustino Rivero      Seco/Dry Rioja             18,90

Sangria & House Wine

Copa de vino / Glass Wine                                      3,25
Copa Ribera Duero o Bulgaria / Glass Bulgaria        4,00
1/2 Litro vino de la casa / 1/2 L wine                      8,00
Copa Sangria / Glass of Sangria                              6,00
1/2 Sangria Original                                                 8,90
1L Sangria Original                                                 13,00
1/2 Sangria de Cava / 1/2 White Sangria                   9,90
1L Sangria de Cava / 1L White Sangria                    14,50 
Copa de Cava / Glass Cava                                      5,00
Botella Freixenet Cava / bottle Cava                     22,00

IGIC incluido




